

115C of 22 (Rgn. 112/22)

Order dated 28- 12-2022

No step taken due to the Resolution of the Local Bar Association, Bishnupur.

P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Fix **10-01-2023** for necessary order regarding the consideration of the concerned report.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, I/C.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, I/C.